Unicoi Springs Camp Resort

2021 Board Meeting Schedule

Business and Maintenance Manager work sessions will meet in the Activity Building at 8:30 the
day before regularly scheduled meetings. Work sessions will include Board members and invited
committee members.

January Open Board Meeting, Activity Building 9 a.m.

February No scheduled meeting

March 19 Friday Open Board Meeting, Activity Building 9 a.m.

April 16 Friday Open Board Meeting, Activity Building 9 a.m.

May 21 Friday Open Board Meeting, Activity Building 9 a.m.

June 4 Friday Candidate Election Application submission deadline 5 p.m.
June 18 Friday Open Board Meeting, Activity Building 9 a.m.

July 16 Friday Open Board Meeting, Activity Building 9 a.m.

August 20 Friday Open Board Meeting, Activity Building 9 a.m.

August 21 Saturday Meet the Candidates, Clubhouse 10 a.m.

September 17 Friday Closed meeting, Board Room 9a.m.
September 18 Saturday Owner’s Annual Meeting, Clubhouse 1 p.m.
September 18 Saturday Officer election, closed meeting, Board Room

(Following Annual Owner’s Meeting)
October 15  Friday Open Board Meeting, Activity Building 9 a.m.
November 19 Friday Open Board Meeting, Activity Building 9 a.m.

December No scheduled meeting



